

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Title:155-20 Baseball Uniforms and Equipment	Bid Rfq Num:32340
---	----------------------

4MO - Minimum Order Quantities To Restrictive

4BV - Best Overall Value for this Group (5-8)

*Confidential

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
1	NA		Diamond D-1 Pro Baseballs NFHS with Texas Stamp - District Game Ball, No Subs	89	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	62.90	5,598.10
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	67.60	6,016.40
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	73.98	6,584.22
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
2	NA		Diamond #DBP Practice Baseballs, no subs	13	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	42.00	546.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	42.69	554.97
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	42.98	558.74
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
3	NA		Diamond DOLA Practice Balls, no subs	58	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	47.00	2,726.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	48.00	2,784.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
4	NA		All Star Batting Helmet System 7 #OSFA, no subs fill-ins, color to follow when order is placed	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	20.00	400.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	20.98	419.60
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	130.00	2,600.00
5	NA		All-Star Shin Guards, navy, no subs fill-ins	1	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	135.00	135.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	140.00	140.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	154.98	154.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	190.00	190.00
6	NA		All Star Chest Protector NOCSAE, navy, no subs fill-ins	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	135.00	135.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	142.99	142.99
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	165.00	165.00
7	NA		All Star Adult Catchers Kit #S7 NOCSAE, black, no subs fill-ins	1	KT	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	320.00	320.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	390.00	390.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	399.98	399.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	490.00	490.00
8	NA		All Star Catchers Helmet, navy, no subs	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	4BV #5-8					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	50.00	100.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	50.00	100.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	120.00	240.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	129.98	259.96
9	NA		Rawlings Baseball Pants Pro 150, no subs fill-ins, no elastic bottom, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	12	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	33.95	407.40

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	36.00	432.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	37.00	444.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	48.50	582.00
10	NA		Rawlings Adult Semi-Relaxed Baseball Pants Pro 150-W-88, no subs fill-ins, color, & sizes to follow when order is placed	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	36.00	720.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	38.00	760.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	48.50	970.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	390.00	7,800.00
11	NA		Rawlings Knicker Baseball Pants, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	24	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	19.99	479.76
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	22.95	550.80
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	31.25	750.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	31.25	
12	NA		Rawlings Baseball Game Pants with 1/8" piping, elastic bottoms, fill-ins no subs - color, color of piping & sizes to follow when order is placed	26	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	36.95	960.70
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	37.00	962.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	39.00	1,014.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	49.00	1,274.00
13	NA		Rawlings Covert Duffel Bag with one color lettering, no subs fill-ins	23	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	49.00	1,127.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	49.00	1,127.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	49.00	1,127.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
14	NA		Rawlings Wood Composite Bat #R110CR-Velo, length & ounces to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	74.00	148.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	80.00	160.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	312.00	624.00
15	NA		Rawlings 2020 5150 BBCOR-3 Bat #RWBBZ53, length & ounces to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	189.00	189.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	199.00	199.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	220.00	220.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
16	NA		Nike Vapor Pro Baseball Pant #747226, no subs fill-ins, with piping, color, color of piping & sizes to follow when order is placed	8	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	27.50	220.00
17	NA		Nike Vapor Baseball Pant #747244, no subs fill-ins, solid color, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	8	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	27.50	220.00
18	NA		Nike Stock Baseball Pant solid color, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	37	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	27.50	1,017.50
19	NA		Nike Pegasus Shoes or approved equal, color and sizes to follow when order is placed	2	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	84.00	168.00
20	NA		Nike Digital Throwback Jersey #AA9769, royal with outer collar/sleeve stripes in white, middle collar/sleeve in royal, athletic block "LAKEVIEW" white outlined in black, "GISD" Logo, front 4" number & 8" number o back white outlined in black, interlocking "LC" on left sleeve white outlined in black, no subs fill-ins, sizes to follow when order is placed	23	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	72.00	1,656.00
21	NA		Nike Stock Vapor Select v-neck Jersey #BQ5514, royal blue with athletic block "LAKEVIEW" white outlined in black, front 4" number, back 8" number white outlined in black, "GISD" Logo, interlocking "LC" on left sleeve white outlined in black, no subs fill-ins	23	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	52.50	1,207.50
22	NA		Nike Stock Short Sleeve Windshirt #BQ3237, fill-ins, royal with interlocking "LC" on left chest white outlined in black, no subs fill-ins, sizes to follow when order is placed	24	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	43.50	1,044.00
23	NA		Nike Game Top #AA9782, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	30.00	240.00
24	NA		Easton Z5 GRIP 2.0 Senior Size Batting Helmets, navy, no subs fill-ins	12	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	20.50	246.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	33.00	396.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	36.98	443.76
25	NA		12.5 Easton Elite X Chest Protector #EAA165410, black, no subs fill-ins	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	86.00	86.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	88.10	88.10
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	90.98	90.98
26	NA		14.5 Easton Elite X Chest Protector #EAA165409, no subs fill-ins, black	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	89.70	89.70
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	91.65	91.65
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	93.98	93.98
27	NA		16.5 Easton Elite X Chest Protector #EAA165408, black, no subs fill-ins	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	93.50	93.50

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	98.98	98.98
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	100.00	100.00
28	NA		Easton 2020 Alpha 360 BBCOR-3 Bat, no subs, length & ounces to follow when order is placed	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	185.00	185.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	186.00	186.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	194.98	194.98
29	NA		Gray A4 Dri-fit Loose Fit Short Sleeve T-Shirt, front - "PATRIOT" gray outlined in royal Bridge Font - "BASEBALL" athletic block solid royal, back neck 2" interlocking "LC" royal outlined in white, or approved equal, sizes to follow when order is placed	60	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.70	402.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	9.50	570.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	10.20	612.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	11.95	717.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	12.75	765.00
30	NA		Royal Blue A4 Dri-fit Long Sleeve Loose Fit T-Shirt, with "PATRIOT" Bridge Font royal outlined in black "BASEBALL" athletic block solid black, back - neck 2" interlocking "LC" royal outlined in white, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	60	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.70	402.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	10.20	612.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	11.50	690.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	14.50	870.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	15.00	900.00
31	NA		Black A-4 Dry Fit Cooling Performance Crew Neck T-Shirt Short Sleeve, with gold "GARLAND" "BASEBALL", sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	5.20	208.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	5.95	238.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	6.29	251.60
						ROBIN BAUGH	7.40	296.00
						ITS GREEK TO ME	9.00	360.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	10.00	400.00

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price		
32	NA		Long sleeve, black A-4 Cooling Performance Dry Fit T-shirt, black with gold lettering, "GARLAND" "BASEBALL", sizes to follow when order is placed, or	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB		
	Y									
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	7.80	312.00		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.95	358.00		
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	10.50	420.00		
						ROBIN BAUGH	11.00	440.00		
						ITS GREEK TO ME	11.25	450.00		
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY				
		VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	12.25	490.00						
33	NA		Charcoal A-4 Cooling Performance Crew Neck Long Sleeve T-shirt N3165, with red lettering outlined in black - front "RAIDER" with a baseball outline "BASEBALL" back - "MTXE", sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB		
	Y									
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	9.30	372.00		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	10.95	438.00		
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY				
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	12.95	518.00		
						ROBIN BAUGH	14.80	592.00		
						ITS GREEK TO ME	15.00	600.00		
		VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	18.50	740.00						
34	NA		A4 Cooling Performance Crew Neck Short Sleeve Shirt, black with red lettering outlined in white, "RAIDER BASEBALL" with a baseball below, "MTXE" on back, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	20	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB		
	Y									
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.70	134.00		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.95	179.00		
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	11.65	233.00		
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY				
						ROBIN BAUGH	15.30	306.00		
						VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	16.25	325.00		
		ITS GREEK TO ME	16.50	330.00						
35	NA		A4 7" Performance Short, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	20	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB		
	Y									
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4.20	84.00		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	4.50	90.00		
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	4.85	97.00		
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	4.95	99.00		
						ROBIN BAUGH	7.00	140.00		
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY				
		VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	9.75	195.00						
36	NA		OC Cap #PTS20CU, no subs fill-ins, with three color school logo embossed embroidered, color, logo & sizes to follow when order is placed	60	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB		

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	17.00	1,020.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.95	1,077.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	23.90	1,434.00
37	NA		OC Sports Cap #MLB-295 with two color embroidery no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	48	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	12.00	576.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.95	861.60
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
38	NA		2020-2021 National Federation Baseball Rulebook	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	14.00	112.00
39	NA		Adams Baseball Belts #26, color to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	36	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	1.64	59.04
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	1.69	60.84
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	2.20	79.20
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	2.95	106.20
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						ITS GREEK TO ME	8.50	306.00
40	NA		SKLZ Soft Hands Fielding Trainer #11271455, black, no subs	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	9.00	45.00
41	NA		SKLZ Impact Practice Baseballs, no subs	3	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	18.00	54.00
42	NA		Atomic Total Control Balls #TCB012L-120, no subs	3	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
43	NA		Promound PV Tee #TA2401, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	129.00	129.00
44	Y		Trigon Waffle Bottom Throw Down Home Plate #BTDPW, or approved equal	2	EA	VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	6.91	13.82
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	6.95	13.90
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	23.15	46.30
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	24.00	48.00
						SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	46.20	92.40
45	NA		Tanner Baseball Tees #TB-K11059, no subs	6	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	71.42	428.52
46	NA		Sport-Tek Competitor Tee #ST350-SFB, royal blue with white lettering outlined in red, "South Garland Colonels" with "SG" crossed bats behind, sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	5.64	225.60
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	8.00	320.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	8.75	350.00
						ROBIN BAUGH	8.85	354.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						ITS GREEK TO ME	9.38	375.20
47	Y		Baden All-Weather Baseballs #1237221, or approved equal	5	DZ	AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	39.95	199.75
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	40.00	200.00

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	46.41	232.05
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	47.35	236.75
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	70.42	352.10
48	NA		Schutt Throw Down Bases (set of three) #12770300, waffle bottom design, indoor or outdoor, or approved equal	1	ST	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	1.00	1.00
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	35.00	35.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	39.75	39.75
49	NA		Schutt Large Team Equipment Bag 2.0 #128475, 35"l x 16"w x 16"h, heavy duty polyester with polyurethane backing, 2" nylon webbing, whoulder and handle straps, or approved equal, color to follow when order is done	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	31.00	62.00
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	31.00	
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	31.50	63.00
50	NA		BSN Backstop Padding #1079720, royal blue, 20 square foot, no subs	20	FT	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	11.98	239.60
51	NA		MacGregor Leather Soft Hands Baseball Fielding Glove #1281491, no subs fill-ins, right or left handed to follow when order is placed	9	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	19.96	179.64
52	Y		Bownet Soft-Toss Baseball Screen #1347203, 7' x 7', or approved equal	1	EA	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	125.00	125.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	129.95	129.95
						SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	131.90	131.90
53	NA		Jr. Hack Attack Pitching Machine #1384029, no subs	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	2,168.00	2,168.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	2,199.98	2,199.98
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
54	NA		Adidas Long Sleeve Pullover, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	30	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	16.64	499.20
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	24.00	720.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	26.00	780.00
						*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
55	NA		Badger BS Layer Long Sleeve Shirt, color & sizes to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	90	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	6.15	553.50
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		373.50
						ROBIN BAUGH	11.25	1,012.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	12.25	1,102.50
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	17.50	1,575.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	25.90	2,331.00

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
56	NA		Twin City Professional Grade Stirrups #700, no subs fill-ins, color & sizes to follow when order is placed	24	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	5.35	128.40
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	6.49	155.76
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	6.50	156.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	7.00	168.00
					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY			
57	NA		Twin City Baseball Socks OSK, no subs fill-ins, color to follow when order is placed	36	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	2.40	86.40
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	3.30	118.80
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	4.05	145.80
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	4.49	161.64
					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY			
58	NA		Diamond BKT Sleeve - 6 Gallon Bucket Sleeves #E130236, navy, no subs	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	17.50	52.50
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	33.00	99.00
59	NA		Diamond Pro Mound/Homeplate Clay #DPROCL, 50 lb. bag, or approved equal	40	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	16.49	659.6
60	NA		Diamond Training Series Baseballs Colored Dot #05147, or approved equal	2	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	50.00	100.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	55.50	111.00
61			J-Band Resistance Bands, Ages 13 & Up, or approved equal	5	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	6.47	32.35
62	NA		Total Control 74 Weighted Hitting Baseballs	1	DZ	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
63	NA		EVO Shield XVT Baseball Helmets, Matte Black, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	4MO					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	23.50	188.00
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	28.98	231.84
64	Y		ATEC Tuffy Single Tee, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	100.00	200.00
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	115.00	230.00
						VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	116.49	232.98
65	NA		Rawlings Wood Composite Fungo Bat #R114CF, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSITY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	25.98	51.96
						PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	45.00	90.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	60.00	120.00
66	NA		Rawlings Batting Helmets #R1601S, royal blue, no subs fill-ins	8	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	24.00	192.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	29.00	232.00
67	NA		BSN Men's 2 Pocket Agility Shorts, gray with royal interlocking "LC" on left get, sizes to follow when order is approved, no subs fill-ins	24	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	Y					VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	15.00	360.00
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	17.00	408.00
						ROBIN BAUGH	20.50	492.00
68	NA		Home Plate Turf Mat, 6x12, green	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	314.98	944.94
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	370.00	1,110.00
69	NA		Louisville Slugger 2020 Meta Bat (-3) #BBCOR, length & ounces to follow when order is placed, or approved equal	2	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	385.00	770.00
70	NA		2018 Fungodelic Pro Maple Wood Composite Baseball Bat, orange, no subs	3	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
71	NA		Turf On Deck Hitting circles 6' Green, or approved equal	1	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	306.98	306.98
72	NA		Louisville Slugger 2020 Omaha Baseball Bat BBCOR-3, no subs, length & ounces are to follow when order is placed	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	159.00	159.00
73	NA		Alleson Athletic Open Bottom Baseball Pant with Piping, white with royal blue piping, sizes to follow when order is placed, no subs fill-ins	49	PR	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					*PRO PLAYER SUPPLY		
						AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	16.17	792.33
						RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN	16.26	796.74
						VARSIY BRANDS HOLDINGS CO INC	17.00	833.00
						ROBIN BAUGH	19.00	931.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	19.45	953.05
74	NA		Easton M-7 Catcher Helmet #M7CP, royal blue, no subs fill-ins, sizes to follow when order is placed	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	105.00	105.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	129.85	129.85
75	NA		Chest Protector Easton M-7 #A165309, royal blue, no subs fill-ins	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	85.00	85.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	122.25	122.25
76	NA		Easton Shin Guards M-7 #A165309, royal blue, no subs fill-ins	1	EA	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	NB	NB
	Y					AMERICA TEAM SPORTS	85.00	85.00
						DAN CAREYS SPORTING GOODS LTD	129.86	129.86

The District solicited 303 suppliers and received 9 responses.